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22 October 2013,

The Editor

Journal of Visualized Experiments

17 Sellers Street

Cambridge, MA 02139 
RE: Submission of our manuscript: " An Affordable HIV-1 Drug Resistance Monitoring Method for Resource Limited Settings "

Dear Editor

We would like to thank you and the reviewers for the useful and positive comments. All of comments on the video and manuscript have been addressed and we trust that the paper and videos are ready for publication. 
In certain instances (for example, question 1 and 2 of first reviewer), we followed the editorial suggestion to keep the paper succinct and did not edit the manuscript but provide a detailed answer to the reviewer. 

We are pleased to resubmit the edited manuscript for your consideration.

We sincerely hope we have addressed all the comments to your satisfaction as well as the reviewers’. 


Author contributions:
Method development; JM, SD, PP, DK, TdO





Method optimization; JM, SD, SP, HM, CM, PP, TdO




Development of protocols; JM, SD, SP, HM, CM, PP, JV, RL, TdO

Manuscript preparation and Review; JM, SD, SP, PP, HM, CM, CS, RL, TFRdW, JV, DK, TdO

Video Production; JM, TdO
Our suggested reviewers are:

· Dr. Gert Van Zyl

Division of Medical Virology

Stellenbosch University
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Telephone: +27 21 938 9691

Email: guvz@sun.ac.za
	· Dr. Seble G. Kassaye
Senior Research Officer
Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation
1140 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 200
Washington, DC 20036
Phone: (202)448-8443
skassaye@pedaids.org or seble1@gmail.com
· Dr. Madisa Mine
Harvard-Botswana Partnership

National HIV Reference Laboratory

Gaborone

Botswana

mmine@bhp.org.bw or [image: image1.png]


madisamine@yahoo.com
Dr. Nicaise Ndembi
Institute of Human Virology, Nigeria (IHVN)
Pent House, Maina Court, Plot 252, Herbert Macaulay Way
Central Business District
P.O. Box 9396, Garki, Abuja. NIGERIA.
nndembi@ihvnigeria.org
· Dr. Mark Wainberg 

McGill University AIDS Centre 

McGill University

Montreal, Canada

Telephone: +1 514 340 7536

Email: 
mark.wainberg@mcgill.ca
Dr. Marie-Laure Chaix

EA 3620, Université Paris Descartes,

Laboratoire de Virologie, 

Hôpital Necker, 

149 rue de Sèvres, 

75015 Paris- France, 

Tel: 00 33 1 44 49 49 61, 

E-mail address: marie-laure.chaix@nck.aphp.fr

	

	


Yours Sincerely 

Justen Manasa (Doctoral Student, Africa Centre for Health and Population Studies (jmanasa@gmail.com))[image: image2.png]



Postal
: PO Box 198, Mtubatuba 3935, South Africa

Physical
: Africa Centre, R618 en route to Hlabisa, Somkhele

Tel.
:+27 (0)35 550 7500 

Fax
: +27 (0)35 550 7565
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